
LOT 14
IN OR 1924/624
SUNOWA SPRINGS #1 PB 4/75 & 76

JARRETT SEAN
11691 SUNOWA SPRINGS TRAIL
BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009

02-1S-24-1990-0014-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8011.00

03/03/2023 NW
06/13/2023 MLU

10/09/2018 TWA 3.17 79,250 0 0 79,250

STANDARD
6

256,649
20,280
79,250

356,179
198,143
158,036

HX HB 50,000
108,036
356,179

0

255,663

1924/0624 6/18/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JARRETT MARIA D & SEA

JARRETT SEAN

0679/1979 4/30/1993 WD Q V 32,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER MARION & V W

JARRETT SEAN & MARI

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
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B97-3610 NEW CONSTR 80,000 01/07/1997

1998HX Base Yr

11691 SUNOWA SPRINGS TR, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,419 105.1099 124.82 301,940 1997 2002 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 1998 Heated Area: 2073

BAS 2,073 100 2,073 219,939

FGR 568 55 312 33,102

FOP 56 30 17 1,804

PTO 346 5 17 1,804

3,043 2,419 256,649

BAS=[YR=1997] W4 PTO=[YR=1997] N12 W38 S12 E13 N8 E5 N2 E3 S2
E5 S8 E12 $ W12 N8 W5 N2 W3 S2 W5 S8 W17 S3 W14 S35 E14
FOP=[YR=1997] S2 E9 N3 W2 N5 W6 S6 W1 $ E1 N6 E6 S5 E13
FGR=[YR=1997] S16 E24 N24 W23 S8 W1 $ E1 N8 E25 N29 $ .

BAS
1997

412

8

5
2

3
2

5

8

173
14

35

14

6

6

5
13

8

25

29

PTO
1997

12

38

12

13

8

5
2
3
2

5

8

12

FOP
1997

2
9

32

5

6

6

FGR
1997

16

24

24

23

8

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 880.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1997 1997 3 75 3,432

2 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 46 24 1,104.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2000 2000 3 29 11,206

3 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,763.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2000 2000 3 80 5,642

20,280

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 3.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 79,250


